PSE Disclosure Form 17-12-A - List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)
Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities

|:| Common

For the period ended December 31, 2024

Description of the Disclosure

ACEN Top 100 Stockholders

Number of Issued and Outstanding Common Shares 39,691,894,773
Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any 14,500,000
Number of Outstanding Common Shares 39,677,394,773
Number of Listed Common Shares 39,651,084,010
Number of Lodged Common Shares 16,174,281,742
PCD Nominee - Filipino 6,445,005,669
PCD Nominee — Non-Filipino 9,729,276,073
Number of Certificated Common Shares 23,517,613,031

Change from previous submission
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ACEN CORPORATION

List of Top 100 Stockholders
As of 12/31/2024

Rank  Name Holdings Rank
1 AC ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION 22,910,721,773 57.72%

2  PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO) 9,729,276,073 24.51%
3 PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO) 6,445,005,669 16.24%
4 UPC RENEWABLES ASIA PACIFIC HOLDINGS PTE LIMITED 120,000,000 00.30%
5  AYALA CORPORATION 100,603,569 00.25%
6 AC ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION 80,354,000 00.20%
7 FERDINAND A. DUMLAO 36,000,000 00.09%
8  SM INVESTMENTS CORPORATION 35,545,857 00.09%
9 ESOWN ADMINISTRATOR 2022 32,622,666 00.08%
10  SHOEMART INC. 22,587,609 00.06%
11 HENFELS INVESTMENTS CORPORATION 18,450,000 00.05%
12 ACEN CORPORATION TREASURY SHARES 14,500,000 00.04%
13 AYALA CORPORATION FAO VARIOUS ELIGIBLE STOCKHOLDERS FOR PROPERTY DIVIDEND 13,927,349 00.04%
14  SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM 9,874,083 00.02%
15 ESOWN ADMINISTRATOR 2021 8,188,097 00.02%
16  NIELS JACOBSEN 5,593,546 00.01%
17  KIA BORCH JACOBSEN 4,661,289 00.01%
18 KRESTEN BORCH JACOBSEN 4,661,289 00.01%
19  SYSMART CORPORATION 4,544,103 00.01%
20  SM INVESTMENT CORPORATION 4,345,506 00.01%
21 EMILY CHUA CATIENZA 3,895,402 00.01%
22 SYBASE EQUITY INVESTMENTS CORP. 2,257,710 00.01%
23 PETER MAR 2,055,000 00.01%
24 SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM ASSIGNED TO MANDATORY PROVIDENT FUND 1,695,150 00.00%
25 TERESITA A. DELA CRUZ 1,502,221 00.00%
26  GUILLERMO D. LUCHANGCO 1,500,000 00.00%
27  JOSEPH D. ONG 1,397,663 00.00%
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WILLIAM HOW 1,333,457 00.00%
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BERCK Y. CHENG

CAROUSEL HOLDINGS, INC.

DR. ANITA TY

MITSUBISHI LOGISTICS CORPORATION
PACIFICO B. TACUB

LIM TAY

ALBERT MENDOZA

NOEL L. ESCALER

JAMES UY INC. A/C# 11079

J. EDMOND C. GARCIA AND KAREN EUFEMIA D. GARCIA
MARY CLAIRE H. MAGSAYSAY

MARIA LOURDES PILAR IRENE M. GALVEZ
LIBERATO LAYUG

CESAR C. ZALAMEA

ALAN T. ASCALON

EMILY R. VARUA

ANTONIO S. TANJANGCO

GONZALO PUYAT & SONS

SHANSHAN TIAN

VICENTE A.S. MADRIGAL

SM PRIME HOLDINGS, INC.

SU-WEN KUO

ADRIAN T. YU

ALBERTO MENDOZA
ARTURO GUANZON

EDMUNDO M. REYES

JOSE ILDEBRANDO BUAN AMBROSIO
ARIC RESOURCES INC.

KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
BIN NI

JUAN MIGUEL L. ESCALER
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RICHARD BREWER

MA. PAZ GODINEZ

JFM DEVELOPMENT CORP.
TANSENGCO & COMPANY, INC.
GRACE LEUNG

LEONARDO SIGUION REYNA
MARIANO ANG

LUCIO YAN

YAO E. CHU

FRANCIS ESCALER

BENG LIONG CHENG

ELVIRA M. CRUZ

CARIDAD SANCHEZ BABAO
JOHN CHAM

CRISTINA CANGKE PERTIERRA

CLAIRE YIXIN ZHONG

MARIA VICTORIA R. SAN PASCUAL

BENJAMIN CO CA & CO. INC.

JOHN PHILIP S. ORBETA

AFM MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT

UY-TIOCO & COMPANY INC. A/C #1418-811-4

L. RECIO & COMPANY INC.
HENRY O. TEE JR.

ROSITA KHO

PNB FOR THE ACCOUNT OF MIDLAND BANK SUB ACCT ENVOY LTD FUND 2

RICARDO CU-UNJIENG

ARCADIO ABARABAR

EDDIE HAO

RICO W. ERMINO

ANDRES SANGRONIZ VAZQUEZ-PRADA

LUMEN TIAOQUI
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ROBERT C. YAO FOUNDATION
RAYMUNDO A. QUIROZ
POTENCIANO LARRAZABAL JR.
EDGAR A. RAGASA

MA. TERESA P. POSADAS
WEI LIN

EBC SECURITIES CORP.

DELFIN L. GO

JAYME JALANDONI ADAMS & CO. INC.

JUANITA R. ROCO

Total Top 100 Shareholders :

Total Issued Shares

218,278
214,573
214,573
213,427
211,898
209,000
208,338
206,400
204,282
204,070

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%

39,647,306,888




	PSE Disclosure Form 17-12-A - List of Top 100 Stockholders (Common Shares)
	Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules
	Type of Securities
	Common



